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Public Holiday [l Annual Leave RDO Lock Down Weekends School Holidays Picnic Day || World Plumbing Day Return to work on 12th Jan 2027

Saturday 4 April Friday 25 September (TBC)
28 January 2026 - 2 April 2026 Thursday 1 January Sunday 5 April Tuesday 3 November
20 April 2026 - 26 June 2026 Monday 26 January Monday 6 April Friday 25 December
13 July 2026 - 18 September 2026 Monday 9 March Monday 27 April Monday 28 December
5 October 2026 - 18 December 2026 Friday 3 April Monday 8 June

PPTEU Tune-in to the Plumbers Union PICAC and CEPUTEC

SeVElElnCEsIeliom Seuih Vie S0se offer a range of courses to union members, including;

TEL: 03 9662 3388 EMAIL: info@ppteu.asn.au Radio Program ‘Fire Up', every
. o Cl Induction (Red card)
gresllvldenh Second Thursaay mornlns at Initial 5 Day Occupational Health & Safety Training Course
enn Menzies o First Aid Level One - Two - Th
6.30am on 3CR - 855 on the AM dial o affic Management

State Secretary Poly Butt Welding
Earle Setches Fire Training (Sprinkler Fitters Only)

Assistant Secretaries CBUS (SUPERANNUATION) SRR Sl S
Paddy McCrudden, Jake Cranny Wesley Place, Level 19, 130 Lonsdale Street, Bockflow Prevention
Or9qnisers MELBOURNE VIC 3000 Earthmoving

Ryan Russell, Simon Jewell, Bill Ramsay, Billy Jovanovski, John Haitas, TEL: 1300 361784 Hebesios Ramov]

Nick McCubbin, Marcus Pickles, Herc Kolokithas, Warrick Burke fsbesilos A
Elevated Work Platform

OH&S Boom ‘Lift
Steve Rocco, Chris Giblin INCOLINK (REDUNDANCY) ' Forklift .
1 Pelham Street, CARLTON VIC 3053 Install primary Ground (Trench Shoring)

Legal Officer TEL: 1800 337 789 Safe Work Roofs
Kristen Reid Welding (MIG & TIG)

. . Installation of Split Air Con (Mechanical Plumbers Only)
Industrial Officer Gas Type A
Paul Coffey Gas Type B

DiSCOhneCt/ReCOhneCt
GENERAL MEETING DATES - Melbourne Thermostatic Mixing Valves
5.00pm at Venue To Be Advised Cert IVWHS
3lst March* | 30th June* | 22nd September* | 24th November* b Diploma WHS
c us HSR Refresher OHS Training Course
GENERAL MEETING DATES - Geelong Anlndu [ ] [ ) Al
SuperFund

5.00pm at PICAC Building - 66 Tanner Street, Breakwater Su pe r Entitlements Insurance Wellbeing For further information contact your

25th March* | 24th June” | 23rd September* | 25th November* o o .
*Subject to change, see PPTEU website for updates tralnlns Ofﬂce on 1300 aaa 727




